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福 岡 県

東 京 都

東 京 都

北 海 道

千 葉 県

愛 知 県

東 京 都

東 京 都

警 視 庁 剣 道 ク ラ ブ

名 古 屋 拘 置 所

鹿 児 島 刑 務 所

福 岡 拘 置 所

参 議 院

沖 縄 刑 務 所

沼 津 拘 置 支 所

福 島 刑 務 所

東 京 都 庁

法務省特別機動警備隊

栁 元 有 未

濱 本 芽 倭

瀧 原 英 恵

渡 邊 柚
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村 井 滉 菜

福 岡 刑 務 所

府 中 刑 務 所

立 川 拘 置 所

札 幌 刑 務 所

市 原 刑 務 所

名 古 屋 刑 務 所

東 京 拘 置 所

東日本成人矯正医療センター

阿 部 泰 悟

片 上 真 之 介

樽 本 康 平

緒 方 大 地

平 塚 康 真

比 嘉 優

原 田 政 典

木 戸 翔 太

奥 田 り い な

河 原 結 依

浦 郷 さ く ら

村 井 滉 菜
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松下　聖　（東京拘置所）

団体戦

優　勝

東 京 拘 置 所

個人男子
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緒 方 大 地
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第
一

第
二

第
二

第
四

第

五

第
三

第
八

11

第57回全日本官公庁剣道大会 令和7年10月25日

コ

判

ド メ

ド

一本勝

延長

一本勝判

延長

判

延長

延長

コ

メ

メ

延長

コ

ツ
コ

一本勝

一本勝

一本勝

コ ツ
延長

判

メ

3/1

2/0

4/2

3/1

2/2

1/1

5/3

3/1

3/1

2/0

4/2

2/0

2/2

1/1

延長


